
Create your own puzzle at WordMint.com or print one of our 500,000+ pre-made word searches, crosswords, and more.

Name: _____________________________________    Date: _______    Period: _______

Figurative Language Crossword Puzzle

1

2

3 4

5

6 7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Across

3. Comparing 2 unlike things 

WITHOUT "like" or "as"

8. Expression with less 

strength than expected

10. The use of language to 

mean something different or 

opposite from the literal 

meaning, often used to create 

humor

12. Giving human traits to 

objects or ideas

13. The use of the same 

beginning consonant sound in a 

line or verse.

14. When two words are put 

together that contradict each 

other "opposites"

Down

1. A word that "makes" a sound

2. A figurative saying in which 

a bit of "wisdom" is given

4. Exaggerating to show strong 

feelings or effect

5. A form of "word play" in 

which words have a double 

meaning

6. The repetition of the same 

vowel sounds inside of words 

that are close together

7. Is a group of lines in a 

poem. It is often called a "verse"

9. A common saying not meant 

to be taken literally

11. Comparison of two things 

using "like" or "as"
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